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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M aryn W ard103
Impact

9.175 9.175 9.3009.350 37.000
2 6T 1 6T 1 

1 

A lexia  S tevenson140
Southlake

9.050 9.375 9.4008.825 36.650
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Noe  Everha rt117
Empire

8.900 9.325 9.2509.100 36.575
5 4 3 9 3 

3 

S ophie  S a lva tor i157
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.400 9.3509.000 36.250
7 1T 4 2 4 

4 

Ruby Jackson158
Texas Dreams

8.250 9.300 9.3259.300 36.175
10 5 2 3T 5 

5 

M acy Hadley127
Top F light

9.300 9.400 9.3258.100 36.125
1 1T 9 3T 6 

6 

Addison W illis146
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.825 9.3008.725 35.850
4 9 6 6T 7 

7 

M adison Fox154
Texas Dreams

8.825 8.775 9.3008.500 35.400
6 10 7 6T 8 

8 

Gabr ie la  Aguirre135
Southlake

8.300 8.900 9.3258.450 34.975
9 8 8 3T 9 

9 

Kaden W eather ly108
Achievers

8.450 9.175 9.0508.050 34.725
8 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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